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lowa - Banks?als%uing National Currency

Charter

3736
3788
3796
3848
3871
3898
3930
3940
3968
3969
3974
4022
4114
4139
4155
4209
4221
4235
4268
4359
4376
4431
4450
4510
4510
4511
4536
4553
4566
4587
4594
4601
4609
4630
4633
4677
4694
4694
4696
4700

R
Name of Bank =5 %23
Merchants National%arﬁofclinton, lowa
Wright County Natio:&al Bapk, Clarion, lowa
First National Bank, ClfioR: lowa
First Mational Bank, Shﬁa‘d(ﬁ. lowa
Cedar Falls National Bafik, &:Iar Falls, lowa
First National Bank, Spe&el’;\owa
First National Bank, Ida G?ov%lowa
American National Bank, %u@:iw, lowa
lovva State National Bank,abu%itv, lowa
First National Bank of Carrotf lowa
First Mational Bank of Fort I\adi.’gn, lowa
lowva National Bank of Daven@ar‘b}owa
First National Bank of Laporte%itﬁowa
First National Bank of Dunlap, Tngva
First National Bank, Primghar, I%va";
Merchants National Bank of Sio‘@d@, lowa
First National Bank of Mancheste% I@a
Corn Exchange National Bank, Sio?ac Cﬁq, lowa
National Bank of Corning, lowa ‘a b=
City National Bank of Marshalltown%)\@
First National Bank of Charter Oak, lewa=
National Bank of Sioux City, lowa % %
First National Bank, Sac City, lowa '.‘é_ "SU
Northwestern National Bank of Sioux (%, Twa
Sioux National Bank in Sioux City, lowa
First National Bank of Odebolt, lowa [
Citizens National Bank of Lyons, lowa © %
First Mational Bank, Holstein, lowa
Commercial Mational Bank of Fort Dodge,
City National Bank of Mason City, lowa
First National Bank, Hawarden, lowa
First National Bank, Peterson, lowa
First National Bank of Tabor, lowa
Commercial National Bank, Sioux City, lowa
Citizens National Bank of Knoxville, lowa
Citizens National Bank of Charle s City, lowa
Merchants MNational Bank of Eagle Grove, lowa
First Mational Bank in Eagle Grove, lowa
Anamosa National Bank, Anamosa, lowa
First National Bank, Estherville, lowa
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- Table 4

City
Clinton
Clarion
Clarion
Sheldon
Cedar Falls
Spencer
Ida Grove
Sioux City
Sioux City
Carroll
Fort Madison
Davenport
Laporte City
Dunlap
Primghar
Sioux City
Manchester
Sioux City
Corning
Marshalltown
Charter Oak
Sioux City
Sac City
Sioux City
Sioux City
Odebolt
Lyons
Holstein
Fort Dodge
Mason City
Hawarden
Peterson
Tabor
Sioux City
Knoxville
CharlesCity
Eagle Grove
Eagle Grove
Anamosa
Estherville



Charter Name of Bank 3

4745
4754
4758
4761
4784
4789
4794
4795
4810
4814
4824
4834
4881
4885
4885
4889
4891
4897
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First National Bankl.pf@/oodbine, lowa
Citizens National Bank% Belle Plaine, lowa
First MNational Bankﬁ Spirit Lake, lowa
First National Bank &N% Springs, lowa
First Mational Bank O&Je@on, lowa
First Mational Bank, I\R‘ra@ﬂ_bn, lowa
First Mational Bank, Ire%n,‘&wa
First National Bank, Lau%nﬁowa
First National Bank, Gar&r,@ma
First Mational Bank, Glidﬁ, a
First National Bank, Sanb@, a
Farmers National Bank of Balvétn, lowa
First Mational Bank, Hartleym\r@
Farmers National Bank of nge}r_lowa
Osage Farmers National Banlf%)ﬁe, lowva [1929 only]
First National Bank, Forest Ci , Io%

First National Bank ofAudubonaloﬁ

City
Woodbine
Belle Plaine
Spirit Lake
MNora Springs
Denison
Marathon
Ireton
Laurens
Garner
Glidden
Sanborn
Malvern
Hartley
Osage
Osage
Forest City
Audubon
Cresco











































































































